
CASC NV 100m Championships ARC 2019

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:48.29 134 -
2. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:51.11 124 -
3. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley  1:59.99 98 -
4. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:22.73 58 -
5. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  2:23.75 57 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:28.86 243 -
2. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:40.62 167 -
3. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:41.72 162 -
4. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:50.88 125 -
5. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  2:05.98 85 -
 Adema HILL (08) Corby DQ SL     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:11.94 458 -
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:15.63 394 -
3. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:16.70 378 -
4. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:17.26 370 -
5. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:21.74 312 -
6. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:22.30 306 -
7. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:23.19 296 -
8. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:43.26 155 -
 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby DQ SL     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:22.77 301 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:11.94 458 -
2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby  1:15.63 394 -
3. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:16.70 378 -
4. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:17.26 370 -
5. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:21.74 312 -
6. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:22.30 306 -
7. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:22.77 301 -
8. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:23.19 296 -
9. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:28.86 243 -
10. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:40.62 167 -
11. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:41.72 162 -
12. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:43.26 155 -
13. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:48.29 134 -
14. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:50.88 125 -
15. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:51.11 124 -
16. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley  1:59.99 98 -
17. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  2:05.98 85 -
18. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:22.73 58 -
19. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  2:23.75 57 -
 Adema HILL (08) Corby DQ SL     
 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby DQ SL     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  2:13.79 51 -
 Joey HILL (09) Corby DNC
 Finley DARE (09) Corby DQ SL     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:16.16 279 -
2. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:26.24 192 -
3. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:33.69 150 -
4. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  2:11.28 54 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:10.28 356 -
2. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:13.78 307 -
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:14.09 304 -
4. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:16.92 271 -
5. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:17.80 262 -
6. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:21.79 226 -
7. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:25.64 196 -
8. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:25.90 195 -
 Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     
 Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     



15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:00.07 570 -
2. Josh HEY (02) Corby  1:05.93 431 -
3. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:27.32 185 -
 Archie EVANS (04) Corby DNC
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DQ SA     
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:00.07 570 -
2. Josh HEY (02) Corby  1:05.93 431 -
3. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:10.28 356 -
4. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:13.78 307 -
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:14.09 304 -
6. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:16.16 279 -
7. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:16.92 271 -
8. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:17.80 262 -
9. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:21.79 226 -
10. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:25.64 196 -
11. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:25.90 195 -
12. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:26.24 192 -
13. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:27.32 185 -
14. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:33.69 150 -
15. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  2:11.28 54 -
16. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  2:13.79 51 -
 Joey HILL (09) Corby DNC
 Archie EVANS (04) Corby DNC
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Finley DARE (09) Corby DQ SL     
 Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     
 Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley DQ SL     

EVENT 3 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:38.22 205 -
2. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:44.69 170 -
3. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby  1:55.05 128 -
4. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:59.44 114 -
5. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  1:59.75 113 -
6. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:01.47 108 -
7. Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley  2:01.51 108 -
 Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby DQ FI     
 Chloe DANDO (09) Corby DQ T     
 Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:21.37 362 -
2. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  1:24.79 320 -
3. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:27.03 295 -
4. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:33.94 235 -
5. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:33.97 235 -
6. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:37.14 212 -
7. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:37.36 211 -
8. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:40.02 194 -
9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:40.86 190 -
10. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:43.42 176 -
11. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:44.88 169 -
12. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:45.11 168 -
13. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  1:47.33 157 -
14. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  1:47.54 156 -
15. Adema HILL (08) Corby  1:50.05 146 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:12.66 508 -
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:19.52 388 -
3. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:21.48 360 -
4. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:21.64 358 -
5. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:21.78 356 -
6. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:22.93 342 -
7. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley  1:26.07 306 -
8. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  1:27.12 295 -
9. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:29.37 273 -
10. Julia BUREK (05) Corby  1:36.94 214 -
11. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:37.19 212 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:15.08 461 -
2. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:22.56 346 -
3. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:23.23 338 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:12.66 508 -
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:15.08 461 -
3. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:19.52 388 -
4. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:21.37 362 -
5. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:21.48 360 -
6. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:21.64 358 -
7. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:21.78 356 -
8. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:22.56 346 -



9. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:22.93 342 -
10. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:23.23 338 -
11. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  1:24.79 320 -
12. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley  1:26.07 306 -
13. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:27.03 295 -
14. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  1:27.12 295 -
15. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:29.37 273 -
16. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:33.94 235 -
17. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:33.97 235 -
18. Julia BUREK (05) Corby  1:36.94 214 -
19. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:37.14 212 -
20. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:37.19 212 -
21. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:37.36 211 -
22. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:38.22 205 -
23. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:40.02 194 -
24. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:40.86 190 -
25. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:43.42 176 -
26. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:44.69 170 -
27. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:44.88 169 -
28. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:45.11 168 -
29. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  1:47.33 157 -
30. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  1:47.54 156 -
31. Adema HILL (08) Corby  1:50.05 146 -
32. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby  1:55.05 128 -
33. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:59.44 114 -
34. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  1:59.75 113 -
35. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:01.47 108 -
36. Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley  2:01.51 108 -
 Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby DQ FI     
 Chloe DANDO (09) Corby DQ T     
 Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finley DARE (09) Corby  1:32.99 173 -
2. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  1:42.03 131 -
3. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:43.40 126 -
4. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:44.78 121 -
5. Joey HILL (09) Corby  1:58.50 83 -
6. Jamie MASON (09) Corby  2:24.25 46 -
7. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby  2:36.13 36 -
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:19.45 277 -
2. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:25.53 222 -
3. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:30.30 189 -
4. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:33.54 170 -
5. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:38.08 147 -
6. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:40.48 137 -
7. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:42.09 131 -
8. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:46.65 114 -
9. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  2:00.23 80 -
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:11.96 374 -
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:13.42 352 -
3. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:15.96 318 -
4. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:19.61 276 -
5. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:22.81 245 -
6. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:22.94 244 -
7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:27.29 209 -
8. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley  1:30.44 188 -
9. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:31.42 182 -
10. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:34.13 167 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:00.09 642 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:06.60 471 -
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:11.72 377 -
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  1:25.90 219 -
5. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:26.93 212 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:00.09 642 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:06.60 471 -
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:11.72 377 -
4. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:11.96 374 -
5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:13.42 352 -
6. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:15.96 318 -
7. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:19.45 277 -
8. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:19.61 276 -
9. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:22.81 245 -
10. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:22.94 244 -
11. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:25.53 222 -
12. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  1:25.90 219 -
13. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:26.93 212 -
14. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:27.29 209 -
15. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:30.30 189 -



16. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley  1:30.44 188 -
17. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:31.42 182 -
18. Finley DARE (09) Corby  1:32.99 173 -
19. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:33.54 170 -
20. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:34.13 167 -
21. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:38.08 147 -
22. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:40.48 137 -
23. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  1:42.03 131 -
24. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:42.09 131 -
25. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:43.40 126 -
26. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:44.78 121 -
27. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:46.65 114 -
28. Joey HILL (09) Corby  1:58.50 83 -
29. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  2:00.23 80 -
30. Jamie MASON (09) Corby  2:24.25 46 -
31. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby  2:36.13 36 -
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:51.64 189 -
2. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  2:01.99 145 -
3. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  2:06.41 130 -
4. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:09.26 122 -
5. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby  2:15.27 106 -
6. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  2:25.23 86 -
7. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby  2:29.73 78 -
 Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley DQ ST     
 Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:41.43 252 -
2. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:42.75 243 -
3. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:44.13 233 -
4. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:45.60 223 -
5. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley  1:46.87 216 -
6. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:47.80 210 -
7. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:47.89 210 -
8. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:48.26 207 -
9. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:52.12 187 -
10. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:53.31 181 -
11. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:58.55 158 -
12. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  2:04.44 136 -
13. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  2:04.82 135 -
14. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  2:12.43 113 -
15. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  2:14.39 108 -
16. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  2:14.82 107 -
17. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby  2:30.68 77 -
18. Adema HILL (08) Corby  2:31.60 75 -
 Weronika BUREK (07) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  1:29.70 365 -
2. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:30.35 357 -
3. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:31.47 344 -
4. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:31.99 338 -
5. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  1:33.64 321 -
6. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:34.07 316 -
7. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:35.99 298 -
8. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  1:36.77 291 -
9. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:39.60 266 -
10. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:48.38 207 -
11. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:57.13 164 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby  1:31.59 343 -
2. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:39.22 270 -
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:39.98 263 -
4. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley  1:41.83 249 -
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:51.86 188 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  1:29.70 365 -
2. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:30.35 357 -
3. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:31.47 344 -
4. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby  1:31.59 343 -
5. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:31.99 338 -
6. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  1:33.64 321 -
7. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:34.07 316 -
8. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:35.99 298 -
9. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  1:36.77 291 -
10. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:39.22 270 -
11. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:39.60 266 -
12. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:39.98 263 -
13. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:41.43 252 -
14. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley  1:41.83 249 -
15. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:42.75 243 -



16. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:44.13 233 -
17. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:45.60 223 -
18. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley  1:46.87 216 -
19. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:47.80 210 -
20. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:47.89 210 -
21. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:48.26 207 -
22. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:48.38 207 -
23. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:51.64 189 -
24. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:51.86 188 -
25. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:52.12 187 -
26. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:53.31 181 -
27. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:57.13 164 -
28. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:58.55 158 -
29. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  2:01.99 145 -
30. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  2:04.44 136 -
31. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  2:04.82 135 -
32. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  2:06.41 130 -
33. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  2:09.26 122 -
34. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  2:12.43 113 -
35. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  2:14.39 108 -
36. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  2:14.82 107 -
37. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby  2:15.27 106 -
38. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  2:25.23 86 -
39. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby  2:29.73 78 -
40. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby  2:30.68 77 -
41. Adema HILL (08) Corby  2:31.60 75 -
 Weronika BUREK (07) Corby DNC
 Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley DQ ST     
 Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley DQ T     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  1:45.92 156 -
2. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:49.90 140 -
3. Finley DARE (09) Corby  2:00.33 106 -
4. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  2:01.07 104 -
5. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  2:09.39 85 -
6. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  2:14.83 75 -
7. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  2:20.23 67 -
 Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby DQ SL     
 Jamie MASON (09) Corby DQ T     
 Joey HILL (09) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:40.73 182 -
2. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:41.77 176 -
3. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:41.78 176 -
4. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:45.41 158 -
5. Noah ASH (06) Corby  1:53.46 127 -
6. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:55.36 121 -
7. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:56.52 117 -
8. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:59.27 109 -
9. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby  2:08.57 87 -
10. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  2:14.22 76 -
11. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  2:21.93 65 -
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:20.53 356 -
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:24.74 305 -
3. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:30.70 249 -
4. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:31.45 243 -
5. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:32.02 238 -
6. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:32.71 233 -
7. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:32.90 232 -
8. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:35.88 211 -
9. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:37.19 202 -
10. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:37.55 200 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:21.14 348 -
2. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:40.48 183 -
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby  1:12.60 486 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby  1:12.60 486 -
2. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:20.53 356 -
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  1:21.14 348 -
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:24.74 305 -
5. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:30.70 249 -
6. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:31.45 243 -
7. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:32.02 238 -
8. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:32.71 233 -
9. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:32.90 232 -
10. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:35.88 211 -
11. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:37.19 202 -
12. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  1:37.55 200 -



13. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:40.48 183 -
14. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:40.73 182 -
15. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:41.77 176 -
16. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:41.78 176 -
17. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:45.41 158 -
18. Aryan NATH (09) Corby  1:45.92 156 -
19. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:49.90 140 -
20. Noah ASH (06) Corby  1:53.46 127 -
21. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:55.36 121 -
22. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:56.52 117 -
23. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:59.27 109 -
24. Finley DARE (09) Corby  2:00.33 106 -
25. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  2:01.07 104 -
26. Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby  2:08.57 87 -
27. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  2:09.39 85 -
28. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  2:14.22 76 -
29. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  2:14.83 75 -
30. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  2:20.23 67 -
31. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  2:21.93 65 -
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DNC
 Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby DQ SL     
 Jamie MASON (09) Corby DQ T     
 Joey HILL (09) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:22.20 248 -
2. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:31.68 179 -
3. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  1:39.36 140 -
4. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley  1:42.05 130 -
5. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:45.87 116 -
6. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  1:58.71 82 -
7. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby  1:59.34 81 -
8. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  2:04.21 72 -
9. Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley  2:10.74 61 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:11.58 377 -
2. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  1:12.94 356 -
3. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:13.25 351 -
4. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:14.50 334 -
5. Isabelle LUND (07) Corby  1:18.56 285 -
6. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:19.97 270 -
7. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:21.32 257 -
8. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:22.71 244 -
9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:24.19 231 -
10. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:24.91 225 -
11. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:25.35 222 -
12. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  1:29.36 193 -
13. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:30.60 185 -
14. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:31.97 177 -
15. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:34.11 165 -
16. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  1:34.58 163 -
17. Adema HILL (08) Corby  1:38.84 143 -
18. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:42.11 129 -
19. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby  1:47.22 112 -
 Weronika BUREK (07) Corby DNC
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:02.97 553 -
2. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:06.43 471 -
3. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:09.94 404 -
4. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  1:10.11 401 -
5. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:10.48 394 -
6. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:11.62 376 -
7. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:11.89 372 -
8. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:12.89 357 -
9. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  1:13.83 343 -
10. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:14.68 331 -
11. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  1:15.40 322 -
12. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley  1:15.52 321 -
13. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  1:16.39 310 -
14. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:17.21 300 -
15. Julia BUREK (05) Corby  1:22.44 246 -
16. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:23.11 240 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:05.48 492 -
2. Freya BATKIN (04) Corby  1:06.30 474 -
3. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:07.27 454 -
4. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby  1:09.62 409 -
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:11.54 377 -
6. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:16.47 309 -
 Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley DNC



17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:39.77 139 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:02.97 553 -
2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  1:05.48 492 -
3. Freya BATKIN (04) Corby  1:06.30 474 -
4. Sophy KENDALL (06) Corby  1:06.43 471 -
5. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:07.27 454 -
6. Jessica CASEY (04) Corby  1:09.62 409 -
7. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:09.94 404 -
8. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby  1:10.11 401 -
9. Harriet CASEY (06) Corby  1:10.48 394 -
10. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:11.54 377 -
11. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  1:11.58 377 -
12. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  1:11.62 376 -
13. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley  1:11.89 372 -
14. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Corby  1:12.89 357 -
15. Violet BAKER (07) Corby  1:12.94 356 -
16. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  1:13.25 351 -
17. Amelia HEY (06) Corby  1:13.83 343 -
18. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby  1:14.50 334 -
19. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley  1:14.68 331 -
20. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby  1:15.40 322 -
21. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley  1:15.52 321 -
22. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby  1:16.39 310 -
23. Emily GILBERT (04) Nene Valley  1:16.47 309 -
24. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby  1:17.21 300 -
25. Isabelle LUND (07) Corby  1:18.56 285 -
26. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby  1:19.97 270 -
27. Caitlin THOMSON (07) Nene Valley  1:21.32 257 -
28. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:22.20 248 -
29. Julia BUREK (05) Corby  1:22.44 246 -
30. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby  1:22.71 244 -
31. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley  1:23.11 240 -
32. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby  1:24.19 231 -
33. Phoebe RILEY (07) Corby  1:24.91 225 -
34. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby  1:25.35 222 -
35. Iona SMITH (08) Nene Valley  1:29.36 193 -
36. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:30.60 185 -
37. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley  1:31.68 179 -
38. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:31.97 177 -
39. Ella Mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:34.11 165 -
40. Maddison WISEMAN-HAY(08) Corby  1:34.58 163 -
41. Adema HILL (08) Corby  1:38.84 143 -
42. Iva JOVANOVIC (09) Corby  1:39.36 140 -
43. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley  1:39.77 139 -
44. Isla BAINES (08) Nene Valley  1:42.05 130 -
45. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:42.11 129 -
46. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley  1:45.87 116 -
47. Leona OLIECZOCK (08) Corby  1:47.22 112 -
48. Faye EYTON-JONES (09) Corby  1:58.71 82 -
49. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby  1:59.34 81 -
50. Grace CULLEN (10) Corby  2:04.21 72 -
51. Jasmine REYNOLDS (10) Nene Valley  2:10.74 61 -
 Weronika BUREK (07) Corby DNC
 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley DNC
 Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley DNC

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finley DARE (09) Corby  1:27.34 154 -
2. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:32.58 130 -
3. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:33.32 127 -
4. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:33.83 124 -
5. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  1:36.09 116 -
6. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  1:37.93 109 -
7. Joey HILL (09) Corby  1:50.44 76 -
8. Jamie MASON (09) Corby  2:13.22 43 -
9. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby  2:17.48 39 -
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:09.13 312 -
2. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:13.31 262 -
3. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:18.89 210 -
4. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:20.97 194 -
5. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:25.51 165 -
6. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:28.64 148 -
7. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:28.94 146 -
8. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:29.20 145 -
9. Noah ASH (06) Corby  1:30.08 141 -
10. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:30.62 138 -
11. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:41.86 97 -
12. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:45.33 88 -
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
 Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby DQ ST     



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:03.45 404 -
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:04.38 386 -
3. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:06.99 343 -
4. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:07.29 338 -
5. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:10.78 291 -
6. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:12.31 273 -
7. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:13.36 261 -
8. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley  1:14.09 253 -
9. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:19.72 203 -
10. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:20.02 201 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    55.76 595 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    56.42 574 -
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby    58.04 527 -
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  1:11.98 276 -
5. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:13.34 261 -
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    55.76 595 -
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    56.42 574 -
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby    58.04 527 -
4. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby  1:03.45 404 -
5. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  1:04.38 386 -
6. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  1:06.99 343 -
7. Charlie ANSON (04) Corby  1:07.29 338 -
8. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  1:09.13 312 -
9. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley  1:10.78 291 -
10. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  1:11.98 276 -
11. Ethan RANDALL (06) Corby  1:12.31 273 -
12. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BLA(08) Nene Valley  1:13.31 262 -
13. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley  1:13.34 261 -
14. Harry RILEY (05) Corby  1:13.36 261 -
15. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley  1:14.09 253 -
16. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby  1:18.89 210 -
17. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley  1:19.72 203 -
18. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley  1:20.02 201 -
19. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley  1:20.97 194 -
20. Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby  1:25.51 165 -
21. Finley DARE (09) Corby  1:27.34 154 -
22. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley  1:28.64 148 -
23. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby  1:28.94 146 -
24. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:29.20 145 -
25. Noah ASH (06) Corby  1:30.08 141 -
26. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:30.62 138 -
27. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:32.58 130 -
28. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:33.32 127 -
29. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby  1:33.83 124 -
30. Oliver VASCONCELLOS-BL(09) Nene Valley  1:36.09 116 -
31. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley  1:37.93 109 -
32. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:41.86 97 -
33. Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby  1:45.33 88 -
34. Joey HILL (09) Corby  1:50.44 76 -
35. Jamie MASON (09) Corby  2:13.22 43 -
36. Zizzi HIDE (10) Corby  2:17.48 39 -
 Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
 Lewis REYNOLDS (07) Nene Valley DNC
 Nicolas MILAN (08) Corby DQ ST     
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